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Give All Information Completely .

N

¢ dako Bewred Amaneiy © FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD  5isous imooriine
or Deliver Report to: ine off £ 4
Conservation Division ging off formations.

State Corporation Commission
800 Bitting Butlding

Wichita, Kansas cevsmesnmno eosarmrmnerreerereners UL A B County.  See. 1O Twpl..... Rgesn... (E)....18(wW)
NORTH Location as “NE%NW4ASW4” or footage from lines CE%"SE-SE-
T ] Lease Owner Doley 0il Compeny
l . Lease Name WiB. Byers oo Well No.. X
Office Address Box 473, Hays, Kasas
Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry hole
I Date, well completed June 6 ) 1941 19
Application for plugging filed...dJune 6, 1941 . 19
Application for plugging approved June 9, 1941 ' 19
. A Plugging Commenced June 6, 1941 19........
, Plugging Completed June 10, 1941 19
e e e - Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry hole
{ . | ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
“Locate we&ccéggleg{:; on above ) menced? \
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well B, T. Alexander
Producing formation .none Depth to top 3288 Bottom Total Depth of Well“.g.?..e..g...4.,.L.Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. ‘ ‘
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ' ) CASING RECORD
Formation ) 7 Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out
______________ sand.and_shale water | 515 1085 8-5/8" 1263ft4 ___ none

Note: this casing was cemented

from top|to bottom|with 325

sacks of| cement containing

5 sacks of aquajell.

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set. : i

each 500 ft. as drill pipe was pulled out. Hole was full of mud. A wood plug
was pushed down to the bottom of the surface pipe at 1263 ft. and 1/3rd. yard of
chat was placed on top of the wood plug. Nine sacks of cement were pumped to
bottom above the plug, thru the drill pipe, and the drill pipe was pulled out

of the hole and the hole was filled close to the top with mud. Six sacks of
cement were poured in the hole, filling it to within six feet of the surface,
the hole having been bridged ab the top of the mud columm 26 ft. below the

surface.
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(if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed t0........cooovoooe...... Doley 0il. Company
Address Box. 473
................ Hays, Kansas

DR -

"STATE OF..... KANSAS . ... , COUNTY OF..ELLIS - e | ss.

E, DeWitt Doley (employee of owner)XFRBWESFXEBHEHBr) of the above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the ahove-

described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

. 'Sﬁp’érint endent
A73.. Hays, Kensas (/. ...

(Address) %
............................................. ,J_g... /

18-8041  GEEEBo



OPERATOR:

CONTRACTORs The Triangle Vrig,

/5-0S1-0459]-00-00
FELL LOG

He We BURS 1. C 2/2 SE-OF. 15-12-18W,
Ellis County, Kansaa.

DOLEY 01IL CO,, _H&yea& Keng,

o« Yichite, Kens,

Commenced,s May 21, 1941
Completed June 7, 1941. -

0 - 2%
25« 80
80~ 105
105~ 175
175~ 518
515- 570
570~ 625
525- 67
6n- 8l
814~ 925
925~ 1085
1085-1170
1170-1215
125-1260

1263-1390 -

1390-1423
14R3-1467
1467-1670
1670-1785
1785-1920
1920-2003
2003-2266
2266-2290
22902310

2310-2360

2360-2520
24,30-25/0
25402555
2555-2610L
2610-2625
2625-2700
2700-2760
2760-2790
27902934,
R934=2955
25552970
<370-2980
29803010

3010-3050 -

30503130
31.30-3250
32503285
3285~ 3400
3400-3420
3420-3455
34553464,
3464+3682,
3682-3710
3710-3728
3728-3780

Surface Clay
Line

Clay & Gravel
Shale _
Snole& Yhells

“and

Sand & “hale
Send
Shale-Yhells-Pand
Ehale-Bhells
Sand

Snele-Red

Shale-shells~ Pyr, of Iron

Shale { set 8 5/8“ s 1263 w/325 ¥ac ceunent

Red Bed- shells -~ -
shale oo

anhydrite
ghale

shale- shells
salt-phale -

. shale-salt shells
"Lime-ghale

Lice

sandy lime- shale
line :

line & ghels
iime

Line % ghale
Line

ahale

' lime broken
lime & shale

lime
Lime-shale
Shale-shells

" ghale~lime

lime

Line-shale
shale-line
line
line chert
Line
shale~lime

-line

shale

lime

congloserate -

Ver., Color mud.
cherty conglomerate.
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