STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Strike out upper line when reporting plug-ging off formations.

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission

FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD

4							
	800 Bitting Building Wichita, Kansas NORTH		E¼NW¼SW¼"	or footage fro	om lines Cl	E ₂ -SE-SE-	ge(E) 18 .
	,	Lease Name					Well No1
		Character of W	all (completed o	a Oil Coa on	Dwy Holo) D:	ry hole	
ļ		Date, well comp	en (completed a oleted	June 6,	1941		19.
		Application for	plugging filed	June 6.	1941		19
							19.
İ	İ	Plugging Comm	enced	June 6.	1941		19.
	.	Plugging Compl	leted	June 10,	1941	Ner holo	19.
		Reason for abar	ndonment of we	ll or producin			
	i i	If a producing t	well is abandone	d data of last			19.
	<u> </u>						ore plugging was
	correctly on above tion Plat	menced?	yes	•••••			
me of Conserve	ation Agent who su	pervised plugging of th	is well. B. T	. Alexand	er		
		Dept		Bot	tom	Total Depth of	Well 3780
		ter, oil and gas formation	ons.			,	SIGNIC TICOS
	WATER RECOR	TDS	<u> </u>	1			CASING RECOR
	mation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out
sand and	d shale	water	515	1085	8-5/8"	1263ft.	none
		······································			W-4 41	La	
•••••••••		•••					vas cemented
•••••••••				1		to bottom cement cor	
***************************************				-			·
•							
of the cement	hole and the	e hole was fill in the hole, f	ed close to	a the to-	From Althou	5 • • •	lout
the hol	le having be			to within	six feet o	of the surf	of ace.
surface	9.	en bridged an t	he top of	to within	six feet o	of the surf	of ace.
	9.	en bridged an t	he top of	to within	six feet o	of the surf	of ace.
	9 •		he top of	to within	six feet o	of the surf	of ace.
	9•		he top of	to within the mud c	six feet o	of the surf	of ace.
			he top of	to within the mud c	six feet o	of the surf	of ace.
		FIL	PLUGG	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	of ace.
	9.	FIL	he top of	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace,
		FIL	PLUGG	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace,
		FIL	PLUGG	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace, ace, au
surface		(If additional d	PLUGG	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace,
surface		(If additional d	PLUGG	to within the mud c /2.R/8 /2.R/8	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace, ne
Surface	nce regarding this	FIL	PLUGGE 15 OK PAGE 14 escription is necessar d to	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace, ne
Surface	nce regarding this	(If additional dewell should be addresse	PLUGGE 15 OK PAGE 14 escription is necessar d to	to within the mud c /2.R/8 /2.R/8	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace, ne
Corresponder	nce regarding this	(If additional dewell should be addresse	PLUCE E 15 OK PAGE14 escription is necessard to	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	ace, ne
Corresponder dress	nce regarding this	(If additional dewell should be addresse	PLUGGE 15 OK PAGE 14 escription is necessar d to	to within the mud c	six feet olumn 26 fi	of the surf	aut
Corresponder lress	nce regarding this KANSAS E. De	(If additional dewell should be addresse, COUNTY O	PLUGGE /	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi Box 473 Hays, Kar	his sheet) Company nsas	of the surf	e above-described
Corresponder lress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says:	(If additional de well should be addresse, COUNTY O	PLUGGE /	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473. Hays, Kannal Control of the Box 473.	his sheet) Company nsas	of the surf	e above-described
Corresponder dress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says:	Off additional dewell should be addresse, COUNTY One Witt Doley.	PLUS F /5 OK PAGE/ escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473. Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company nsas	of the surf	e above-described
Corresponder dress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says:	Off additional dewell should be addresse, COUNTY One Witt Doley.	PLUGGE /	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company nsas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXI d matters herein	of the surfice below the surfice below the surfice sur	e above-described
Corresponder dress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says:	Off additional dewell should be addresse, COUNTY One Witt Doley.	PLUS F /5 OK PAGE/ escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company msas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	of the surfice below the below the surfice sur	e above-described the log of the ab
Corresponder lress	KANSAS E. Devorn on oath, says: filed and that the s	COUNTY OF Witt Doley That I have knowledgesame are true and correct	PLUCE F 15 OK PAGE 1-1 escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company msas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	of the surfice below the surfice below the surfice sur	e above-described the log of the ab
Corresponder lress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says:	COUNTY OF Witt Doley That I have knowledgesame are true and correct	PLUS F /5 OK PAGE/ escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company msas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	of the surfice below the below the surfice sur	e above-described the log of the ab
Corresponder lress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says: filed and that the s	(If additional dewell should be addresse part of the control of th	PLUCE F 15 OK PAGE 1-1 escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company msas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	of the surfice below the below the surfice sur	e above-described the log of the ab
Corresponder dress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says: filed and that the s	(If additional dewell should be addresse part of the control of th	PLUCE F 15 OK PAGE 1-1 escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company msas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	of the surfice below the below the surfice sur	e above-described the log of the l
Corresponder dress	KANSAS E. De vorn on oath, says: filed and that the s	COUNTY OF Witt Doley That I have knowledgesame are true and correct	PLUCE F 15 OK PAGE 1-1 escription is necessar d to	y, use BACK of the Doley Oi. Box 473 Hays, Kanaployee of own tatements, and God.	his sheet) Company msas der)XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	of the surfice below the below the surfice sur	e above-described the log of the above

WELL LOG

H. W. BTIRS #1. C 5/2 SE-SE- 15-12-18W, Ellis County, Kansas.

OPERATOR: DOLEY OIL CO., Hayes, Kans. CONTRACTOR: The Triangle Drlg. Co. Michita, Kons.

Commenced,: May 21, 1941 Completed June 7, 1941.

0 - 25	Surface Clay
25- 80	Lime
80- 105	Clay & Gravel
105- 175	Shale
175- 515	Shaled Shells
51.5- 570	end
570- 625	Sand & Shale
525- 671	Sand
671- 814	Shale-Shells-Sand
814- 925	Shele-Shells
925- 1085	Sand
1085-1170	Shele-Red
1170-1215	Shale-shells- Pyr, of Iron
1215-1260	Shale (set \$ 5/8" 1263 W/325 Sac coment
1263-1390	Red Bed- shells
1390-1423	shale
1423-1467	anhydrite
1467-1670	shale
1670-1785	shale- shells
1785-1920	salt-shale
1920-2003	shale-salt shells
2003-2266	Lime-shale
2266-2290	Line
2290-2310	sandy lime- shale
2310-2360	lime
2360-2420	lime & shale
2430-2540	lime
2540-2555	Lime & shale
2555-2610L	Lime
2610-2625	anale
2625-2700	lime broken
2 700- 2760	lime & shale
2760-2790	lime
2790-2934	Lime-shale
293 4- 2955	Shale-shells
2955-2970	shale-lime
2970-2980	lime
29 8 0-3010	
3010-3050	Lime-shale
3050-3130	shale-lime
31.30-3250	lime
3250-3285	line chert
3285- 3400	Lime
3400-3420	shale-lime
3420-3455	line
3455-3464	shale
3464-3682.	lime
3682-3710	conglomerate
3710-3728	Var. Color mud.
3728-3780	cherty conglomerate.



